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ALIGNMENT WITH STRATEGIC PLAN

« Commitment to Stewardship

o Innovation - promoting flexibility and adapting to changing
conditions

o Sustainability - ensuring fiscally prudent and environmentally
friendly projects

o Accountability - implementing projects in a timely fashion within
established budgets
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2025-27 CAPITAL BUDGET REQUEST
PROPOSED FUNDING TO BUILDING CONDITION
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2025-31 CAPITAL PLAN
PROPOSED FUNDING TO BUILDING CONDITION
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2025-31 CAPI

AL PLAN

2025-27 Capital Budget Proposal

2025-27

22

$1,760,804,000

$1,171,462,000

$444,502,000

UW CASH

$35,601,000

NON-UW CASH
$109,239,000

2025-27 Capital Budget Proposal

UW CASH

NON-UW CASH

2025-27 | 22 | $1,760,804,000 | $1,171,462,000 $444,502,000 $35,601,000 $109,239,000
2027-29 | 24 | $1,190,006,000 $873,464,400 $224,999,800 $11,169,800 $80,372,000
2029-31 | 19 | $1,949,165,000 | $1,137,052,100 $613,014,700 $5,751,200 $193,347,000

$4,899,975,000

$3,181,978,500

$1,282,516,500

$52,522,000

$382,958,000




EVALUATION PROCESS

BOARD OF REGENT EVALUATION CRITERIA

No New Net Square Feet

Institutional Readiness

Effective Use of Capital and Operating Resources
Evidence of Planning

Financial Capacity

Executing Past Enumerations

Codes, Standards, Health & Safety

Functionality

Space Need and Utilization



#1. ALL AGENCY PROJECTS PROGRAM



#1. ALL AGENCY PROJECTS PROGRAM
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#1. ALL AGENCY PROJECTS PROGRAM

# TOTAL GFSB PRSB CASH Ngzglflw
2025-27 | TBD |$ TBD | $ TBD | $ TBD | $ TBD TBD
2023-25 322 |$ 770,660,635|$ 452,251,290|$ 243,589,070 |$ 72,749,275 2,071,000
2021-23 | 286 |$ 557,196,200 |$ 305,135,000|$ 205,637,900|$ 41,206,300 5,217,000
2019-21 | 254 |$ 453,191,400|$ 300,953,600|$ 115,578,100|$ 35,199,400 1,460,300




#1. ALL AGENCY PROJECTS PROGRAM

NON-UW
# TOTAL GFSB PRSB CASH CASH
2025-27 | 266 |$ 705,530,200 |$ 480,752,700|$ 199,078,700|$ 25,198,800 500,000
2023-25| 322 |$ 770,660,635|$ 452,251,290 |$ 243,589,070 |$ 72,749,275 2,071,000
2021-23 | 286 |$ 557,196,200 |$ 305,135,000 |$ 205,637,900|$ 41,206,300 5,217,000
2019-21 | 254 |$ 453,191,400 |$ 300,953,600 |$ 115,578,100|$ 35,199,400 1,460,300




2025-31 CAPITAL PLAN (WITH ALL AGENCY

OTAL)

2025-27 Capital Budget Proposal

UW CASH

NON-UW CASH

2025-27

22

$2,466,334,200

$1,652,214,700

$643,580,700

$60,799,800

$109,739,000

2025-27 Capital Budget Proposal

UW CASH

NON-UW CASH

2025-27 | 22 | $2,466,334,200 | $1,652,214,700 $643,580,700 $60,799,800 $109,739,000
2027-29 | 24 | $1,190,006,000 $873,464,400 $224,999,800 $11,169,800 $80,372,000
2029-31 | 19 | $1,949,165,000 | $1,137,052,100 $613,014,700 $5,751,200 $193,347,000

$5,605,505,200

$3,662,731,200

$1,481,595,200

$77,720,800

$383,458,000



#2. INSTRUCTIONAL SPACE PROJECTS PROGRAM




#3-4 MINOR FACILITIES RENEWAL PROJECTS PROGRAM



#5-6 2023-25 REPEAT STEM FACILI

Y REQUES




#/ MSN HUMANI

IES RELOCA

IONS & DEMOLITION



#8 STP SENTRY HALL ADDITION & RENOVATION




#9 & 14 LIBRARY LEARNING CENTER RENOVATIONS



#10 MSN NEW RESIDENCE HALL(S)



#11 & 15 STUDENT RESIDENCE RENOVATIONS



#12 STO RECREATION COMPLEX ADDITION &
RENOVATION



#13 & 16 MSN STUDENT DINING FACILITY ADDITIONS




#17-22 PLANNING & DESIGN REQUESTS




2025-31 CAPITAL PLAN DASHBOARD



2025-31 CAPITAL PLAN DASHBOARD



2025-31 CAPITAL PLAN DASHBOARD



2025-31 CAPITAL PLAN DASHBOARD
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